Gifu Noriai Jidosha

s B3R 2 1 B e Time tables
g R A R AE I S PAES 2022/11/26
7| g A AP E
This will vary depending on your date of departure. Please check the operation setting calendar.
ERRR B B - SEREET HIE -/ RBORT A B, EkeEEiTH .
Zde] wet thEyth 2% AT S Sl
Summer season Gujo Hachiman Jokamachi Plaza is the end point Winter season
A m= B/ 450 A4 B A%
o] F A& T SHA R A& BRe ZEkAk M A Aol S YT A= A=

Nagoya -> Gujo Hirugano

ZHE = B LR

Meitetsu Bus Center (Nagoya)
LEELRL (ZHER) 7 #RELEL (B5E) 8:40 8:40
wolgl2x W Blujd (Lharel)

Highway Kakamigahara

EES TR/ R SR 9:18 9:18
7}7tv) 7} skt a1

Highway Seki

B RS 9:27 9:27
A7) 1%

Highway Mino

B R 9:33 9:33
ol 315

Highway Gujo Minami

EOEES LA/ PR R 9:49 9:49
T2 vube] a1

10-min break

PRA 10 538 / KB 10 5 \) !
103 #2

Gujo Hachiman Jokamachi Plaza

BB TR/ HEE/NIBI T ET) 10:15 10:05
7% AN A& B St

Bokka no sato

L cd K ¢ vl 10:59 -
E7ke] nps

Hirugano kogen ski resort/Hirugano picnic garden

IR 5 R S5 (RS B 5 E ) 11:09
I 5 i 55 1 (IR B T A A 1)) :

81 h 32l 2271 (3] /b 3 21 7HE)

Gujo Hirugano -> Nagoya

8:40

9:18

9:27

9:33

9:49

10:15

10:59

11:09

T2 85 7he > Lo

Hirugano kogen ski resort/Hirugano picnic garden

T = SRV AT B AR E ) X

ST 5 (R P EFAEAE ) 15:20 -
8] 75 2~ 71 (3] F 7k e 9] A THE)

Bokka no sato

W ) AR 15:30 -
571e] v

Gujo Hachiman Jokamachi Plaza

B b FAT RS /B UB R 4 16:10 16:20
T% AN A& B Skt

10-min break

PRI 10 4348 / PR 10 535 16:26 16:36
10% 74

Highway Gujo Minami

B N/ R R l !
el L L A

Highway Mino

%%%% 1 T 16:54 16:54
vl 314

Highway Seki

EER /B 17:00 17:00
A7) a1

Highway Kakamigahara

R TR | R SR 17:09 17:09
Fh7hul7bstel s

Meitetsu Bus Center (Nagoya)

BEELRL (BHE) [ SHRELTL (4HE) 18:05 18:05
o] e A W2 Eju]d (Lharep)

16:20

16:30

17:10

17:26

17:54

18:00

18:09

19:05



Highway Nagoya Gujo Hirugano Line Service setting date
el R AR AR ETRR AR a B B / ko E H I

Larop -2 3% e A Mul A 2
Summer season Gujo Hachiman Jokamachi Plaza is the end point Winter season
k= BB\ T B R AR /B b\ ] ) i R ==
o8 A= T2 AR AE e Eeba v Rl SHT A% Az
2023 1 O October 2023 1 1 November 2023 1 2 December
1 12 @) 4 5 123
2 3 4 5 67 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 89 10
(9 10 11 12 1314 15 13 14 15 17 118 19 112 13 14 15 16 17
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 @ 24 [25106 1819 20 21 22 [SSEOAS
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26% 27 28 29 30 31
30 31
2024 1 January 2024 2 February 2024 3 March

Mon

@RI EIEREE A
- 9 10 11 12 --

15 16 17 18 19 --
2 23 24 25 26 --

29 1 30 31

26

2024 4

1 2 3 45

April 2024

g8 9 10 1 12 NN (©
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13
2 23 24 25 26 27 28 20
30 27

% 2023/12/26 Bokka no Sato closed days /

Mon | Tue

Web | Thu

1
6 7 8

5
- 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 ---

27 1 28 29

5

7 8 9
14 15 16
21122 23
28 | 29 30

57he) vk

10 /@D
1c S

EXOIOIS)

10
17
24
31

749

Sat

Mon | Tue | Web

2024 6

May June

1 2

1 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
25 26 17118 19 20 21 22 23
24 125 26 27 28 29 30

/ MR BRI R/ R B H



	tt_nagoyahirugano_global2
	tt_nagoyahirugano_global2-1



